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MATERIAL : Silver anodised aluminium WEIGHT PACKING SIZE (50 pcs)

EXTERNAL (x-y)

310 X 397 mm

397 X 520 mm 

520 X 694 mm 

694 X 941 mm

600 X 800 mm

800 X 1100 mm

POSTER

210 X 297 mm

297 X 420 mm 

420 X 594 mm 

594 X 841 mm

500 X 700 mm

700 X 1000 mm

WITH PACKING

0,220kg

0,265 kg

0,340 kg

0,432 kg

0,380 kg

0,510 kg
* W:Width    H: Height   D: Depth

*W X H X D

420 X 570 X 220 mm

420 X 700 X 220 mm

420 X 870 X 220 mm

420 X 1110 X 220 mm

420 X 970 X 220 mm

420 X 1260 X 220 mm
10 mm

Moving hangers

Moving hangers

Poster peg spiral

Poster peg

Poster

3YEAR
WARRANTY

The Stretchframe is ultra light and gives the perfect possibility from poster advertising in hopwindows 
to sales rooms. Thanks to the plastic clamps an easy change of poster is possibly. 
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